Hahnenkamm Week 2026 including parties and side events

TUESDAY, 20.01.2026
:: Downhill training Streif 11:30 am
:: Training Longines Future Ganslern 01:30 pm

Hahnenkamm Champions

WEDNESDAY, 21.01.2026

:: Longines Future Hahnenkamm Ganslern 10:15 am
Champions - Juniors SL1

:: Downhill training Streif 11:30 am

:: Longines Future Hahnenkamm Ganslern 01:30 pm
Champions - Juniors SL 2

:: Juniors awards ceremony finish area afterwards
:: Kitz Legends Night Hotel Grand Tirolia 06:00 pm
:: Warm Up Take Five 10:00 pm

Resident DJ Fabex

THURSDAY, 22.01.2026
:: Downhill training Streif 11:30 am
:: Fritz Kalkbrenner Legenden Café 06:00 pm

ANDHIM Steve Hope

:: Trainingsession Take Five 10:00 pm
Resident DJ Fabex
Dave Defender, DJ Instyle

KITZBUHEL
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programme is subject to change


http://www.kitz-legends-night.com/
https://legendencafe.ticket.io/yD0F4Sv5/?
https://legendencafe.ticket.io/yD0F4Sv5/?

FRIDAY, 23.01.2026

:: Super G

:: Start number draw downhill

:: Awards ceremony Super G

:: 32. Stanglwirt WeiBwurstparty

:: MAJA Hahnenkamm Special

:: Fanzone

:: KIVI Hahnenkamm Special

Steve Hope & Special Guests

:: ,The Chalet by Sports lllustrated

:: Hohnenkamm Special
Marvin Aloys, Merk b2b Gianny
Jonah Son

:: After Race by Velo
Resident DJ Fabex
DJ Wesh, Fat Tony, Serafin

:: Hahnenkammparty

Streifalm

finish area

finish area

Stanglwirt in Going

Schwarzer Adler

Rooftop

KitzbUhel city centre

Berghaus Tirol

SonnbUhel

Hillinger

Take Five

Lichtl Pub
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11:30 am

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

05:00 pm

01:00 pm-
06:00 pm

10:00 am-
10:00 pm

06:00 pm-
11:00 pm

06:00 pm

08:00 pm

10:00 pm

from 12:00 pm


https://www.stanglwirt.com/de/events/highlights/weisswurstparty/die-weisswurstparty-beim-stanglwirt.html
https://www.maja-event.com/winter
https://www.kivi-events.com/
https://www.kivi-events.com/
https://thechalet-bysportsillustrated.com/de
https://cm30events.ticket.io/ZytAJPU9/?lang=de
https://cm30events.ticket.io/ZytAJPU9/?lang=de
https://cm30events.ticket.io/ZytAJPU9/?lang=de

SATURDAY, 24.01.2026

:: Downhill
:: Kitz RACE-Club

:: MAJA Event

:: KIVI Hahnenkamm Race
Watch Party - Champagner Brunch

Steve Hope & Special Guests

:: KITZ-CHARITY-Trophy

:: Start number draw slalom

:: award ceremony hahnenkamm
downhill
:: drone show ,,Hahnenkamm”

:: Fanzone

:: Rosi's Schnitzelparty 2026

:: Hummerparty 2026

:: KITZ-RACE-Party

:: YE goes Grand Tirolia-
Hahnenkamm Special

:: Schibiza Afterparty
Chris Kristallski & Tekwantony

:: After Race by Velo
Resident DJ, Maxonic, Medun

:: Almaufirieb KitzbiUhel

:: Hahnenkammparty

Streif

Rasmusleiten/
finish area

Schwarzer Adler
Rooftop

Berghaus Tirol

Rasmusleiten/
finish area

finish area

finish area

finish area

KitzbUhel city centre

Rosi’'s Sonnbergstuben

Hotel Kitzhof Mountain
Design Resort

Rasmusleiten/
finish area
Grand Tirolia
Take Five

Take Five

Ganslern Alm

Lichtl Pub
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11:30 pm

09:00 am-
05:00 pm

01:.00 pm-
06:00 pm

06:00 pm-
11:00 pm

02:30 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm
afterwards

09:00 am-
10:00 pm

06:00 pm
08:00 pm

09:00 pm

11:00 am-

06:00 pm

04:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

from 12:00 pm


https://www.maja-event.com/details-registrierung/hahnenkamm-saturday-schwarzer-adler-rooftop
https://www.kivi-events.com/
https://www.kivi-events.com/
https://www.kivi-events.com/
http://www.hahnenkamm.com/
https://www.sonnbergstuben.at/de/events-kitzbuehel/?nid=117745
https://ye-munich.com/24-01-ye-goes-grand-tirolia-hahnenkamm-special/
https://ye-munich.com/24-01-ye-goes-grand-tirolia-hahnenkamm-special/
https://shop.almauftrieb.com/pages/almauftrieb-meets-streif

SUNDAY, 25.01.2026

:: Slalom 1. Lauf

:: KITZ-RACE-Club

:: Slalom 2. Lauf
:: awards ceremony slalom

:: Fanzone

:: YE goes Grand Tirolia-
Hahnenkamm Special

:: Hahnenkammparty

Ganslern

Rasmusleiten/
finish area

Ganslern
finish area

KitzbUhel city centre

Grand Tirolia

Lichtl Pub
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10:30 am

09:00 am-
05:00 pm

01:30 pm
afterwards

10:00 am-
03:00 pm

11:00 am-
06:00 pm

from 12:00 pm


https://ye-munich.com/25-01-ye-goes-grand-tirolia-hahnenkamm-special/
https://ye-munich.com/25-01-ye-goes-grand-tirolia-hahnenkamm-special/

